
 

Colorado Young Leaders Chapters 
 

Arapahoe County Chapter 
Summit Guide - Tom Robinson 
tom@coloradoyoungleaders.org 
303.325.6567 
 
Denver County Chapter 
Summit Guide - Evan Simpson 
evan@coloradoyoungleaders.org 
303.669.0126 
 
Douglas County Chapter 
Summit Guide - Claudia Richey 
claudia@coloradoyoungleaders.org 
920.279.7213 
 
Jefferson County Chapter 
Summit Guide - Jessica Harper (interim) 
jessica@coloradoyoungleaders.org 
503.984.3634 
 
Pikes Peak Area Chapter 
Summit Guide - Erica Rewey 
erica@coloradoyoungleaders.org 
719.330.2932 
 
Summit County Chapter 
Summit Guide - Daniel Knudsen 
daniel@coloradoyoungleaders.org 
719.321.6525 
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